pdqlocks.com
3100 Series
Light Com
m
ercial Closer G
rade 1
2
Painted

42”
48”
How to Order
Typical
Applications
• Aluminum Storefronts
• Assisted Living
• �Hospitality
• Interior Offices
• Multi-family
• �Traditional door style door control for use in
commercial door applications
• �Fasteners are provided to facilitate installation
on wood, hollow metal and aluminum doors
and frames
Features
• �The closers are non-handed and tri-packed for
maximum versatility to permit regular, top-jamb
and parallel arm installations
• �The common 9-1/16” mounting hole pattern
permits simple installation on new and retrofit
applications.
• �Maximum 3-11/16” reveal for Top Jamb.
QUANTITY SERIES SIZE BACKCHECK ARM TYPES FINISH ACCESSORIES
10 31 00 BC PA 689 —
00 – Adjustable
Size 3-6
01 – Adjustable Size
                BF - 4
BC – Adjustable
Hydraulic Backcheck
DS – Door Saver Arm
DSHO – Door Saver
Hold Open Arm
HO – Hold Open,
Tri-Pack
PA – Tri-Pack
(standard)
SCS – Spring
Cushion Stop
SCSHO – Spring
Cushion Stop Hold
open
PS – Pivot Stop Arm
689 – Aluminum
693 – Black
695 – Duro Bronze
696 – Gold
BP – Back Plate
BS – Blade Stop
Spacer
DP – Drop Plate
NFB – Narrow Frame
Bracket
MANUFACTURER PDQ
CAL
ROYAL
CORBIN/
RUSSWIN® DORMA FALCON HAGER
DORMA
COMMERCIAL
LCN® NORTON® SARGENT® ACCENTRA
SERIES 3100 300 N/A 3800 SC60
5300 LESS
COVER
QDC300 1260 1600 1130 50
MOUNTING HOLE
PATTERN RETRO-FIT YES YES NO NO  — NO — YES YES YES YES
4
Regular Arm